Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
µCom-10Gb +
Harsh Environment 10Gb
Ethernet Micro Connectors
Markets & Applications
15mm

A: for cable diam 7.5mm
NOTA:
• UCOM for order designation
• μCom for marking on connectors
59
[2.32]
70
[2.75]
Nota: Metallic band and heatshrink sleeve are provided with the connector
Thread version
Thread version
Push Pull version
Push Pull version
For other cable diameter, please consult us
Part number: UCOM-10G+ P T x x G x
x: see the 'How to order' below to complete your part number
Part number: UCOM-10G+ P P x x G x
x: see the 'How to order' below to complete your part number
Part number: UCOM-10G+ P T x x B
x: see the 'How to order' below to complete your part number
Part number: UCOM-10G+ P P x x B
x: see the 'How to order' below to complete your part number
How to Order Male Plugs
Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
µCom-10Gb +
Female in-line Receptacles
How to Order Female in-line Receptacles
Nota: Metallic band and heatshrink sleeve are provided with the connector
59
[2.32]
For other cable diameter, please consult us
UCOM - 10G+ L S B G A
Shell
L: in line receptacle (push pull or thread)
Contacts termination
C: crimp
S: solder
Shell plating
B: black nickel
G: olive drab cadmium
U: unplated brass
Backshell type
G: gland
B: band
Cable diameter (for gland backshell only)
A: for cable diam 7.5mm
NOTA:
• UCOM for order designation
• μCom for marking on connectors
Female in-line receptacle with cable gland backshell
Compatible with both thread & push pull plugs
Female in-line receptacle with metallic band backshell
Compatible with both thread & push pull plugs
Part number: UCOM-10G+ L x x G x
x: see the 'How to order' below to complete your part number
Part number: UCOM-10G+ L x x B
x: see the 'How to order' below to complete your part number
Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
µCom-10Gb +
Cordsets
µCom plug - µCom plug cordset
µCom plug - RJ45 Cat6A plug cordset
µCom panel mount receptacle - RJ45 Cat6A plug
Part number:
UCOM-10G+ C x x x xxx
x: see the 'How to order' on
the next page to complete
your part number
Part number:
UCOM-10G+ D x x x xxx
x: see the 'How to order' on
the next page to complete
your part number
Part number:
UCOM-10G+ E x x xxx
x: see the 'How to order' on
the next page to complete
your part number
RJ45 Cat6A plug
RJ45 Cat6A plug
Connector number
Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
µCom-10Gb +
Type of cable used: CAT 7 HFFR - According to EN 50288-4-2
• Stranded bare copper wire (26 AWG)
• 4 screened twisted pairs: 2 wires twisted to a pair, Alulami-
nate foil overlapped
• Shield braiding of tinned copper wires, about 80% coverage
• Strain member of Kevlar
• Jacket in black Polyurethane (PUR), glossy finish,
acc to DIN VDE 0282
• External diameter 7.0 +/-0.3 mm
• UV & Hydrolysis resistant, Halogen free, RoHS compliant
• Max Pull force: 800 N, Weight : about 54 kg/km
• Temperature : - 40°C / + 85°C
• Min. bending radius allowed:  repeated 8 x 0, single 4 x 0
UCOM - 10G+ C T C B 0 1 5
Shell
C: µCom plug - µCom plug cordset
D: µCom plug - RJ45 Cat6A plug cordset
E: µCom panel mount receptacle - RJ45 Cat6A plug cordset
F: µCom plug - µCom inline receptacle cordset
Open versions:
G: µCom plug - no connector at the end
H: µCom panel mount receptacle - no connector at the end
J: µCom inline receptacle - no connector at the end
Mating (for plugs only)
T: thread
Contacts termination
C: crimp
S: solder
Shell plating
B: black nickel
G: olive drab cadmium